2022 ADF Transportation Timetable | Holiday Schedule

Juneteenth (observed) Independence Day
Monday, June 20 Monday, July 4
BIG BUS ADF Van (HULL AVE SERVICE ONLY) ADF Passenger Vans (2)

ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE DEPART
7:55 AM 8:00 AM Duke Statue 7:55 AM 8:00 AM Duke Statue 8:25 AM 8:29 AM Duke Statue |PDI
8:02 AM 8:04 AM Arts Annex 8:04 AM 8:06 AM Hull Ave 8:33 AM 8:35 AM RAC PDI
8:06 AM 8:08 AM RAC 8:10 AM 8:12 AM Duke Statue 8:39 AM 8:41 AM Duke Statue |PDI
8:15 AM 8:17 AM DSA 8:16 AM Hull Ave 8:45 AM RAC PDI
8:21 AM 8:23 AM Duke Statue
8:27 AM RAC 12:32 PM 12:40 PM RAC PDI

CLASS 1: 8:30 AM=10:15 AM 12:44 PM 12:46 PM Duke Statue |PDI

12:50 PM 12:52 PM RAC PDI

ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE DEPART 12:56 PM Duke Statue |PDI
10:15 AM 10:18 AM RAC 10:15 AM 10:18 AM DSA
10:20 AM 10:22 AM  |Arts Annex 10:25 AM 10:27 AM Hull Ave 1:30 PM 1:34 PM Duke Statue |PDI
10:28 AM 10:30 AM DSA 10:30 AM 10:32 AM RAC 1:38 PM 1:40 PM RAC PDI
10:36 AM 10:38 AM  |Arts Annex 10:34 AM 10:36 AM Hull Ave 1:44 PM 1:46 PM Duke Statue |PDI
10:40 AM RAC 10:44 AM DSA 1:50 PM RAC PDI

CLASS 2: 10:45 AM-12:30 PM

5:15 PM 5:25 PM RAC PDI
ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE DEPART 5:29 PM 5:31 PM Duke Statue |PDI
12:30 PM 12:33 PM RAC 12:30 PM 12:33 PM Hull Ave 5:35 PM 5:37 PM RAC PDI
12:35PM  |12:37 PM  |Arts Annex 12:37PM  [12:39 PM  [Duke Statue 5:41 PM Duke Statue |PDI
12:43 PM 12:45 PM DSA 12:43 PM 12:45 PM Hull Ave
12:49 PM 12:51 PM Duke Statue 12:49 PM 12:51 PM Duke Statue
12:55 PM RAC 12:55 PM Hull Ave
LUNCH

ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE DEPART
1:30 PM 1:33 PM Duke Statue 1:40 PM 1:45 PM Duke Statue
1:35 PM 1:37 PM Arts Annex 1:50 PM Hull Ave

1:39 PM 1:41 PM RAC
1:45 PM 1:47 PM Duke Statue
1:52 PM DSA

CLASS 3: 2:00 PM-3:45 PM

ARRIVE DEPART
3:45 PM 3:48 PM DSA

3:52 PM 3:54 PM Duke Statue
3:56 PM 3:58 PM Arts Annex
4:00 PM 4:02 PM RAC

4:06 PM Duke Statue

IMPORTANT:
SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. REFER TO TIMETABLES LINKED ON THE SDI WELCOME PAGE FOR UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULES:
americandancefestival.org/sdi-welcome

INO SDI STUDENTS ON PDI-DESIGNATED BUS RIDES I updated 6/30/22




